MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

1

Halter-2 years & under - Open

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

2

Sunday,

Halter-Mares 3 years & over - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

3

Sunday,

Halter-Geldings 3 years & over - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

FE

3.5

GRAND & RESERVE HALTER

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

4

Color Class

- Open

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Jmense/

5

Showmanship Jackpot - Open

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

6

Sunday,

Walk/trot showmanship 18 & under - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

7

Sunday,

Walk/trot showmanship 19 & over - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

8

Showmanship Lead Line 8 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

9

Showmanship Walk Only 8 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

10

Showmanship Peewee 12 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Jmense/

11

Showmanship 40 & Over

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

12
Showmanship 19 - 39

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

13

Showmanship 14 - 18

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Jmense/

14

Showmanship 13 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

15

Showmanship Novice Horse

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

16

Sunday,

Showmanship Novice Rider 13 & Over

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

17

Lead Line 8 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

S

17.5

SPECIAL ACCOMMODATION CLASS

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

18

Walk Only 8 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
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Jmense/

19

Sunday,

Peewee English Equitation 12 & Under

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

20

Sunday,

Peewee English Pleasure 12 & Under

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

21

Warm-Up Class — Open

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

)
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Juimonsef,

22

Sunday,

English Equitation Pattern Jackpot - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

PN

Walk/Trot English Equitation Jackpot - Open 3

23

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

N

A

YRS
v

Juimonsef,

24

Sunday,

English Equitation Walk/Trot Open 18 & under

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

N

A

YRS
v

Juimonsef,

25

Sunday,

English Equitation Walk/Trot Open 19 & over

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

26

English Equitation 40 & Over

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

277

English Equitation 19 - 39

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

28

English Equitation 14 - 18

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

29

English Equitation 13 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

30

English Pleasure Jr.

Horse

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

31

English Pleasure Sr.

Horse

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

N

A
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v

Juimonsef,

32

Sunday,

English Pleasure Walk/Trot Open 18 & under

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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)
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Juimonsef,

33

Sunday,

English Pleasure Walk/Trot Open 19 & over

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
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Juimonsef,

34

English Pleasure 40 & Over

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
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s

Juimonsef,

35

English Pleasure 19 - 39

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

36

English Pleasure 14 - 18

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
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Juimonsef,

37

English Pleasure 13 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

38

English Disciplined Rail - Open

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
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Juimonsef,

39

Sunday,

Peewee Horsemanship Walk-Trot 12 & under

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Jmense/

40

Sunday,

Peewee Western Pleasure Walk-Trot 12 & Under

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
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s

Juimonsef,

Walk/Trot Horsemanship/Equitation Novice Horse

41

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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Juimonsef,

42

Sunday,

Aug 4,

Walk/Trot Horsemanship/Equitation Novice Rider 13

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

43

Sunday,

Western Horsemanship Pattern Jackpot - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC

)
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Juimonsef,

44

Sunday,

Walk/trot Horsemanship Jackpot - Open 3

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

45

Sunday,

Walk/trot Horsemanship 18 & under — Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
s

Juimonsef,

46

Sunday,

Walk/trot Horsemanship 19 & over - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Jmense/

47

Horsemanship 40 & Over

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

48

Horsemanship 19 - 39

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

49

Horsemanship 14 - 18

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
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Juimonsef,

50

Horsemanship 13 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
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Juimonsef,

51

Pleasure Walk/Trot Novice Horse

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Jmense/

52

Sunday,

Pleasure Walk/Trot Novice Rider 13 & Over

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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Juimonsef,

53

Sunday,

Walk/trot Western Pleasure 18 & under - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
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Juimonsef,

54

Sunday,

Walk/trot Western Pleasure 19 & over - Open

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
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Jmense/

55

Western Pleasure Jr.

Horse

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
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Jmense/

56

Western Pleasure Sr.

Horse

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
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Jmense/

57

Western Pleasure 40 & Over

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Jmense/

58

Western Pleasure 19

39

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
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Jmense/

59

Western Pleasure 14

18

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
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Jmense/
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Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
//J{\//R\
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Jmense/

61

Western Disciplined Rail - Open

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

62

Ranch Riding - Open

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Imonsel

63

Reining

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




MMOHSC
W@
s

Juimonsef,

64

Bareback - Walk/Trot

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
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Bareback - Open

Sunday,

Aug 4,

2024

Rider #

Placing

Rider Name

Horse Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




